
This institution is an equal opportunity 
provider.   

 
Menus are subject to change. 

All Meals include a selection of Chilled Fruit , 
Fresh Fruits, Fresh Veggies, and Hot Vegetables 

Monday, March 31 
Bacon Cheeseburger 

Chicken Patty 
Assorted Pizza 

 

Tuesday, April 1 
Asian Chicken 

Over Rice 
 

Assorted Pizza 

 

Wednesday, April 2 
Turkey & Cheese Pretzel 

Hot Dog 
Pizza Crunchers 

 

 

Thursday, April 3 
Taco Mac 

Spicy Chicken Patty 
Assorted Pizza 

 

 

Friday, April 4 
Fried Chicken Leg 

w/ cornbread 

Cook’s Choice Fish 
Assorted Pizza 

Monday, April 7 
Pulled Pork 

Chicken Patty 
Assorted Pizza 

 

Tuesday, April 8 
Pancake Brunch 
Assorted Pizza 

 

Wednesday, April 9 
Popcorn Caesar Salad 
Ham & Cheese Pretzel 

Cheese Dunkers 
w/ Marinara 

 

Thursday, April 10 
Beef Nachos 

Spicy Chicken Patty 
Assorted Pizza 

 

Friday, April 11 
Poutine  

(Fries/Cheese/Brown Gravy) 
 

Cook’s Choice Fish 

Assorted Pizza 


